

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.1943/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 23/06/2000 in MFA 1112/97
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

H.S. AHAMMED HUSSAIN & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

IRFAN AHAMMED & ANR.
(For Final Disposal)
With

Respondent (s)

SLP(C)No.2082/2001
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 21/02/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. A K Raina, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Adjourned for two weeks.

.SP1

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master

(Kanchan Jain)
AR-cum-PS